
   
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TERM TERM STARTS 
HALF TERM BREAK / 

BANK HOLIDAY 
TERM ENDS 

NUMBER OF DAYS 
ATTENDANCE 

 AUTUMN 

Thursday 1st September 2022 

(INSET – 1st/2nd) 
7 WEEKS 

Monday 24th October 2022 

To 
Friday, 28th October 2022 

(Inclusive) 

Friday 16th December 2022 
7 WEEKS 

72 Days  

 
CHRISTMAS  HOLIDAY  –  MO ND AY 19 T H  D E C E M BE R 2022  –  MO ND AY 2 N D  JANUAR Y  2023  INC L U S IV E  

 

SPRING 

Tuesday, 3rd January 2023 
7 WEEKS 

Monday, 20th February 2023  

To 
Friday, 24th February 2023 

(Inclusive) 

Friday 31st March 2023 
5 WEEKS 

59 Days  

 

EASTER  HOLIDAY  –  MO ND AY 3 R D  APRIL  2023  –  FR ID AY  14 T H  APR IL  2023  INCL U S IV E  
 

SUMMER 

Monday 17th April 2023 
6 WEEKS 

Bank Holiday – Monday 1st May 

2023 

Monday 29th May 2023 
To  

Friday 2nd June 2023 

Tuesday 18th July 2023 
6 WEEKS 

61 Days  

• 2 INSET Days as indicated in calendar plus 3 days INSET split into 9 x Twilight Sessions (Dates T.B.A) 
+ 9 TWILIGHT 

SESSIONS (3 DAYS) 

 TOTAL 195  DAYS 
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